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New from the experts
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COMPONENT MANUFACTURING 
EXPERTS WITH STRONG BRANDS 
IN CAPS AND PLUGS

WELCOME TO ESSENTRA

We have enhanced our European manufacturing footprint 
and our caps and plugs portfolio with the acquisition of 
BMP Tappi joining our brands.
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+65 YEARS  
solving customer
challenges 

Operating in
28 COUNTRIES 
worldwide

60 MILLION
parts produced
each week

Over
45,000  
products available
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SUPPORTING YOUR 
SUSTAINABILITY GOALS
At Essentra we are aiming to be the world’s leading, 
responsible, hassle free supplier of essential industrial 
components. We are committed to supporting our customers 
to achieve their sustainability goals and objectives, by 
developing sustainable industrial component solutions for 
them.

We have ambitious targets for reducing our emissions, which 
have been validated and approved by the SBTi, as being in line 
with a 1.5° trajectory. 

Our Science-Based Targets:
•	 Reach net-zero from our own operations by 2040, and 

across our value chain by 2050
•	 By 2030, to halve emissions in our own operations and 

reduce our value chain (scope three) emissions by 55% 
per GBP of value added

Manufacturing more sustainable components
Recycled content is used as standard across a range of 
over 7,000 of our products globally and many of our new 
general protection ranges from BMP are available in recycled 
materials.

We continue to invest in innovation with our new Centre of 
Excellence, research and development centre. 

We have committed to:                                                                        
•	 50% of raw materials from sustainable sources by 2030 

across our polymer ranges                                                                           
•	 100% of raw materials from sustainable sources by 2030 

across our general protection and security seal ranges
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 Our 
Planet 

Our Planet
Driving resource and energy efficiency, reducing emissions and 
embracing renewables

 Our 
Components

Our Components
Developing innovative products using renewables, recyclables, 
reusables and biodegradables.

 Our 
Culture

Our Culture
A safe, supportive work environment that champions equality 
and celebrates diversity.

 Our
Customers

Our Customers
Providing a hassle-free service that helps customers achieve 
their sustainability goals.

Our 
Communities

Our Communities
Working with suppliers to ensure ethical practices and 
contribute to equitable economies. Volunteering our time and 
supporting good causes.



NEWNEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

P1010335P1010288 P1010347P1010351

P1011353 P1010335P1010322 P1010293

P1011427 P1010386P1010287 P1010288

P1010386 P1010324P1010294 P1010292

FLUID PROTECTION
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P1010329

P1010294

P1010285

P1010332

P1010326

P1010286

P1010326

P1010289

P1010290 P1010321P1010295 P1010321

P1010321 P1010327P1010318 P1010327

Call 011 314 8750 or email us at  
sales@essentracomponents.co.za

FIND OUT MORE TODAY. 
Visit  
essentracomponents.com/en-za/caps-plugs

Ready to talk? 
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mailto:sales%40essentracomponents.co.za?subject=
https://www.essentracomponents.com/en-za/new-products/caps-plugs?utm_source=Landing+page+URL&utm_medium=Minilog&utm_campaign=BMP+Launch


NEWNEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

STORAGE & TRANSIT 
PROTECTION

P1010408P1010383 P1010384P1010383

P1010284 P1010383P1010277 P1011352

P1010334 P1011336P1010334 P1011336

P1010333 P1010322P1011352 P1010388
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P1010383

P1010277

P1010389

P1010313

P1010407

P1010389

P1010336

P1010331

P1010322 P1010385P1011336 P1010363

P1010385 P1010385P1010384 P1010383

Call 011 314 8750 or email us at  
sales@essentracomponents.co.za

FIND OUT MORE TODAY. 
Visit  
essentracomponents.com/en-za/caps-plugs

Ready to talk? 
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MASKING & SURFACE 
TREATMENT PROTECTION

NEWNEW NEW

P1012935P1012954 P1010351P1012969

P1010350 P1010377P1010378 P1010355

P1010379 P1010376P1010342 P1010378

P1010376 P1010378P1010377 P1010355
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P1010380 P1010377P1010348 P1010377

P1010379 P1010379P1010377 P1010354

Also available

P1010359

P1010542

P1010359

P1011292

P1010246

CALL US FOR
A QUOTE

Call 011 314 8750 or email us at  
sales@essentracomponents.co.za

FIND OUT MORE TODAY. 
Visit  
essentracomponents.com/en-za/caps-plugs

Ready to talk? 
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PIPE & FLANGE 
PROTECTION

NEW NEWNEW NEW

P1010889P1010277 P1010910P1010284

P1010890 P1010276P1010279 P1010276

P1010362 P1010889P1010275 P1010889

P1010281 P1010284P1010888 P1010886
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Also available

P1010730 P1011235 CALL US FOR 
A QUOTE

P1010277 P1010887P1010277 P1011338

SUPPORT WITH 
WHATEVER YOU NEED, 
WHEN YOU NEED IT
2,500 experts around the world, here to help 
We combine global manufacturing expertise with 
hassle-free service to deliver solutions specifically for 
your needs.

Call 011 314 8750 or email us at  
sales@essentracomponents.co.za

FIND OUT MORE TODAY. 
Visit  
essentracomponents.com/en-za/caps-plugs

Ready to talk? 
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METAL FABRICATION 
FINISHING

P1010403P1010403 P1010403P1010403

P1010403 P5001081P5001081 P1010405

P1011359 P1010400P1011354 P1010397

NEW NEWNEW NEW

P1010905 P1010907P1010903 P1010892
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P1010400 P5001081P1010400 P5001081

P1010392 P1010396P1010395 P1010396

P1010396

P1010391

P1010391

P1011335

P5001081

P5001081

P1010391

P1010402

Also available

P1011406 P1010560 P5001074
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Custom solutions 
available

WHY 
ESSENTRA?

Extensive 
range

Free 
CADs

Free
Samples

Manufactured 
in Europe

Local 
expertise

Call 011 314 8750 or email us at  
sales@essentracomponents.co.za

Ready to talk? 

FIND OUT MORE TODAY. 

MAKING IT EASIERwww.essentracomponents.co.za

LIT-MINILOG-GP/ZA
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